Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia
Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(41) Electra Racing Team

T0-04-11.755

2 2:36.894 +4.171 10:06:48.649
3 2:37.364 +4.641 10:09:26.013
4 2:36.088 +3.365 10:12:02.101
5 2:35.798 +3.075 10:14:37.899
6 2:33.530 +0.807 10:17:11.429
7 2:33.896 +1.173 10:19:45.325
8 2:35.240 +2.517 10:22:20.565
9 2:35.383 +2.660 10:24:55.948
10 2:34.881 +2.158 10:27:30.829
1 2:32.937 +0.214 10:30:03.766
12 2:35.359 +2.636 10:32:39.125
13 2:32.723 10:35:11.848
14 2:35.149 +2.426 10:37:46.997
15 2:43.338 +10.615 10:40:30.335
16 4:27.184 :54.461 10:44:57.519
17 4:13.990 :41.267 10:49:11.509
18 2:38.804 +6.081 10:51:50.313
19 2:35.190 +2.467 10:54:25.503
20 2:33.446 +0.723 10:56:58.949
21 2:33.132 +0.409 10:59:32.081
22 2:37.737 +5.014 11:02:09.818
23 2:33.221 +0.498 11:04:43.039
24 2:33.851 +1.128 11:07:16.890
25 2:40.401 +7.678 11:09:57.291
26 9:09.049 :36.326 11:19:06.340
27 2:38.140 +5.417 11:21:44.480
28 2:39.361 +6.638 11:24:23.841
29 5:01.153 :28.430 11:29:24.994
30 4:41.566 :08.843 11:34:06.560
31 2:35.675 +2.952 11:36:42.235
32 2:35.156 +2.433 11:39:17.391
33 2:34.458 +1.735 11:41:51.849
34 2:35.392 +2.669 11:44:27.241
35 2:34.931 +2.208 11:47:02.172
36 2:35.917 +3.194 11:49:38.089
37 2:39.093 +6.370 11:52:17.182
38 2:35.245 +2.522 11:54:52.427
39 2:37.938 +5.215 11:57:30.365
40 2:45.402 +12.679 12:00:15.767

Orbits

Printed: 27.6.2025 18:12:26



